
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

35 

32 

43 

Name 

William Stull 

Jeff Gerken 

Kurt DelBene 

Jim Froula 

Class 

9FB 

9F2 

9F3 

11GTP3 

Best Tm 

1:45.482 

1:55.005 

1:55.956 

2nd Best 

1:46.200 

1:57.807 

1:59.712 

Year 

1975 

1985 

2002 

2006 

Make/Model 

Chevron B29 

Ralt RT 5 

Swift 014a 

Elan DP02 

Engine 

2000 

1800 

2 

Hometown 

Marysville WA 

Liberty Lake WA 

Medina WA 

Renton WA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#43 - No transponder detected, not timed 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 5 7 9 11 

Group 5 7 9 11 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:31:24 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/12/2021 09:30 AM 


